STATE OF IDAHO

FILLED POSITIONS REPORT
As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Full Agency: 523 - DIVISION OF VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION

Approp Unit Code: EDNB

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate

Vocational Rehabilitation 28800 Rehabilitation Revenue And Refunds 19128 PROGRAM SPECIALIST TECHNICIAN $23.12
34800 Federal (Grant) 19106 GENERAL SUPERVISOR $38.50
19105 GENERAL SUPERVISOR $44.59

19102 ADMINISTRATOR $64.87

19103 GENERAL SUPERVISOR $32.93

19107 GENERAL SUPERVISOR $34.93

19117 SENIOR FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN $20.79

19104 GENERAL SUPERVISOR $34.98

19110 GENERAL SUPERVISOR $33.84

19109 GENERAL SUPERVISOR $33.56

19126 PROGRAM MANAGER $37.36

19108 GENERAL SUPERVISOR $32.93

19114 FINANCIAL OFFICER $51.95

19115 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST SENIOR $30.66

19127 OPERATIONS MGR TS $43.00

19113 CHF-BUR OF FIELD SERVS $51.84

19130 PROGRAM MANAGER $39.94

19122 MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT $29.65

19133 CENTER MANAGER $41.00

19116 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR $30.00

19131 Training Specialist $39.27

19134 Training Specialist $30.13

19136 CENTER MANAGER $43.69

19124 PLAN & EVAL MGR $44.26



19137 Training Specialist $40.21
19135 Training Specialist $29.99
19145 VOC REHAB DEPUTY ADMIN $60.94
19129 PROGRAM ANALYST $37.87
19138 CENTER MANAGER $37.03
19147 VOC REHAB ASST $22.37
19151 VOC REHAB ASST $20.28
19152 VOC REHAB ASST $21.51
19148 VOC REHAB ASST $23.27
19153 VOC REHAB ASST $23.43
19154 VOC REHAB ASST $23.97
19156 VOC REHAB ASST $21.36
19150 PROGRAM SPECIALIST $24.30
19161 VOC REHAB ASST $22.28
19157 VOC REHAB ASST $22.01
19164 VOC REHAB ASST $21.52
19159 VOC REHAB ASST $23.51
19166 VOC REHAB ASST $22.29
19158 VOC REHAB ASST $19.40
19165 VOC REHAB ASST $22.12
19160 VOC REHAB ASST $22.12
19170 VOC REHAB ASST $24.08
19163 PROGRAM SPECIALIST $24.30
19172 PROGRAM SPECIALIST $24.42
19168 VOC REHAB ASST $21.36
19175 VOC REHAB ASST $21.52
19174 VOC REHAB ASST $25.00
19173 VOC REHAB ASST $20.28
19171 VOC REHAB ASST $22.28
19176 VOC REHAB ASST $20.28




19187
19178
19181
19177
19192
19183
19185
19179
19193
19198
19194
19182
19195
19199
19205
19186
19197
19200
19215
19188
19201
19202
19220
19191
19208
19212
19221
19196
19214
19216

VOC REHAB ASST
VOC REHAB ASST
VOC REHAB ASST
VOC REHAB ASST
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
VOC REHAB ASST
VOC REHAB ASST
VOC REHAB ASST
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB COUNSELOR
REHAB COUNSELOR
VOC REHAB ASST
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB SPECIALIST
Program Supervisor
VOC REHAB ASST
REHAB COUNSELOR
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB SPECIALIST
VOC REHAB ASST
REHAB COUNSELOR
Training & Development Manager
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR

$19.04
$22.84
$25.04
$19.40
$29.00
$22.01
$24.92
$22.97
$23.67
$32.26
$27.06
$19.04
$23.67
$23.00
$33.09
$22.12
$26.88
$23.00
$23.67
$21.42
$28.41
$41.50
$33.46
$26.88
$32.94
$31.00
$33.02
$29.00
$31.65
$37.21



19222
19203
19217
19218
19223
19210
19227
19219
19224
19213
19229
19225
19238
19226
19230
19228
19243
19233
19237
19231
19247
19234
19240
19232
19251
19255
19244
19235
19258
19236

REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR. SENIOR
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB SPECIALIST
REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR
Program Supervisor
REHAB SPECIALIST

$30.64
$29.99
$41.16
$30.46
$31.66
$36.91
$37.19
$29.91
$23.00
$36.04
$31.16
$23.67
$23.67
$23.67
$34.04
$29.99
$23.82
$23.67
$23.67
$23.78
$29.00
$23.78
$23.67
$30.64
$23.00
$23.67
$23.82
$41.12
$33.33
$23.67



19248 Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor $26.75

19239 REHAB SPECIALIST $23.67
19249 REHAB SPECIALIST $23.67
19241 REHAB SPECIALIST $23.67
19250 REHAB SPECIALIST $25.08
19242 REHAB COUNSELOR $26.88
19254 REHAB SPECIALIST $25.24
19245 REHAB SPECIALIST $23.00
19256 REHAB SPECIALIST $25.08
20227 523 SRC Member $0.01
34900 Miscellaneous Revenue 19149 VOC REHAB ASST $25.28
523 - DIVISION OF VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION - Count 125
Approp Unit Code: EDNF
Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate
Council Deaf & Hard Of Hearing 10000 General Fund 19123 OUTREACH COORD $22.76
19101 ADMIN ASST 2 $25.61
19112 EXDIR/CNCL DEAF&HARD-0O-H $47.32
19121 HUMAN SVCS PRG SPEC $31.73
19139 SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETER $30.25

523 - DIVISION OF VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION - Count 5
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