STATE OF IDAHO

FILLED POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : <u>Jan 8, 2025</u>

Full Agency: 523 - DIVISION OF VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Vocational Rehabilitation	28800	Rehabilitation Revenue And Refunds	19128	PROGRAM SPECIALIST TECHNICIAN	\$23.12
	34800	Federal (Grant)	19106	GENERAL SUPERVISOR	\$38.50
			19105	GENERAL SUPERVISOR	\$44.59
			19102	ADMINISTRATOR	\$64.87
			19103	GENERAL SUPERVISOR	\$32.93
			19107	GENERAL SUPERVISOR	\$34.93
			19117	SENIOR FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN	\$20.79
			19104	GENERAL SUPERVISOR	\$34.98
			19110	GENERAL SUPERVISOR	\$33.84
			19109	GENERAL SUPERVISOR	\$33.56
			19126	PROGRAM MANAGER	\$37.36
			19108	GENERAL SUPERVISOR	\$32.93
			19114	FINANCIAL OFFICER	\$51.95
			19115	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST SENIOR	\$30.66
			19127	OPERATIONS MGR TS	\$43.00
			19113	CHF-BUR OF FIELD SERVS	\$51.84
			19130	PROGRAM MANAGER	\$39.94
			19122	MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT	\$29.65
			19133	CENTER MANAGER	\$41.00
			19116	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$30.00
			19131	Training Specialist	\$39.27
			19134	Training Specialist	\$30.13
			19136	CENTER MANAGER	\$43.69
			19124	PLAN & EVAL MGR	\$44.26

19137	Training Specialist	\$40.21
19135	Training Specialist	\$29.99
19145	VOC REHAB DEPUTY ADMIN	\$60.94
19129	PROGRAM ANALYST	\$37.87
19138	CENTER MANAGER	\$37.03
19147	VOC REHAB ASST	\$22.37
19151	VOC REHAB ASST	\$20.28
19152	VOC REHAB ASST	\$21.51
19148	VOC REHAB ASST	\$23.27
19153	VOC REHAB ASST	\$23.43
19154	VOC REHAB ASST	\$23.97
19156	VOC REHAB ASST	\$21.36
19150	PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$24.30
19161	VOC REHAB ASST	\$22.28
19157	VOC REHAB ASST	\$22.01
19164	VOC REHAB ASST	\$21.52
19159	VOC REHAB ASST	\$23.51
19166	VOC REHAB ASST	\$22.29
19158	VOC REHAB ASST	\$19.40
19165	VOC REHAB ASST	\$22.12
19160	VOC REHAB ASST	\$22.12
19170	VOC REHAB ASST	\$24.08
19163	PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$24.30
19172	PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$24.42
19168	VOC REHAB ASST	\$21.36
19175	VOC REHAB ASST	\$21.52
19174	VOC REHAB ASST	\$25.00
19173	VOC REHAB ASST	\$20.28
19171	VOC REHAB ASST	\$22.28
19176	VOC REHAB ASST	\$20.28

19187	VOC REHAB ASST	\$19.04
19178	VOC REHAB ASST	\$22.84
19181	VOC REHAB ASST	\$25.04
19177	VOC REHAB ASST	\$19.40
19192	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$29.00
19183	VOC REHAB ASST	\$22.01
19185	VOC REHAB ASST	\$24.92
19179	VOC REHAB ASST	\$22.97
19193	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.67
19198	REHAB COUNSELOR	\$32.26
19194	REHAB COUNSELOR	\$27.06
19182	VOC REHAB ASST	\$19.04
19195	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.67
19199	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.00
19205	Program Supervisor	\$33.09
19186	VOC REHAB ASST	\$22.12
19197	REHAB COUNSELOR	\$26.88
19200	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.00
19215	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.67
19188	VOC REHAB ASST	\$21.42
19201	REHAB COUNSELOR	\$28.41
19202	Training & Development Manager	\$41.50
19220	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$33.46
19191	REHAB COUNSELOR	\$26.88
19208	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$32.94
19212	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$31.00
19221	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$33.02
19196	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$29.00
19214	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$31.65
19216	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$37.21

19222	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$30.64
19203	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$29.99
19217	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$41.16
19218	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$30.46
19223	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$31.66
19210	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$36.91
19227	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$37.19
19219	REHAB COUNSELOR. SENIOR	\$29.91
19224	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.00
19213	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$36.04
19229	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$31.16
19225	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.67
19238	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.67
19226	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.67
19230	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$34.04
19228	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$29.99
19243	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.82
19233	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.67
19237	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.67
19231	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.78
19247	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$29.00
19234	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.78
19240	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.67
19232	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$30.64
19251	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.00
19255	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.67
19244	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.82
19235	REHAB COUNSELOR, SENIOR	\$41.12
19258	Program Supervisor	\$33.33
19236	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.67

			19248	Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor	\$26.75
			19239	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.67
			19249	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.67
			19241	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.67
			19250	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$25.08
			19242	REHAB COUNSELOR	\$26.88
			19254	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$25.24
			19245	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$23.00
			19256	REHAB SPECIALIST	\$25.08
			20227	523 SRC Member	\$0.01
	34900	Miscellaneous Revenue	19149	VOC REHAB ASST	\$25.28
523 - DIVISION OF VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION - Count		125			

Approp Unit Code: EDNF

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Council Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	10000	General Fund	19123	OUTREACH COORD	\$22.76
			19101	ADMIN ASST 2	\$25.61
			19112	EXDIR/CNCL DEAF&HARD-O-H	\$47.32
			19121	HUMAN SVCS PRG SPEC	\$31.73
			19139	SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETER	\$30.25
523 - DIVISION OF VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION - Count		5			